Operators Manual
OIL STREAK
Air-Oil Generating Unit
35717 • R3
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL GENERATING UNIT     35717 • R3
© Copyright Bijur Delimon International 2017.
Bijur Delimon International reserves the right to
update or improve the technical specifications for this

location listing and contact information.
18 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL GENERATING UNIT     35717 • R3
How to Order
See Datasheet #35720: Oil Streak Air-Oil Generating Unit for product and accessory part #’s.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Cover Assembly 60370
2 Grommets 60254
3 SureFire II Lubricator 115VAC
w/Controller;3 Liter
SFX71101-115*
4 Oil Filter; 5 micron 43252
5 Pressure Gauge 24541
6 Oil Pressure Switch 26772-2
7 Air Pressure Switch 26641-2
8 Air Filter Regulator + Solenoid Valve 60195-5*
9 Block air/oil 4-way AV4AAAA*
Item Description Part #
10 Grommets 60254
11 Handle 60133
--- Tubing 8mm O.D (Not shown) 8N6-450
* Standard part #’s. For additional part #’s contact Bijur Delimon.
Replacement Filter Elements
Description Part #
Oil Filter 43254
Air Filter Coalescing (0.01 micron) 60200
Air Filter (5 micron) 60201
4 5 6
7
8
10
11
1
2
3
9
19BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL GENERATING UNIT     35717 • R3
Dimensional Schematics
Overall
A B
Cover 522mm 372mm
Panel (w/o Cover) 510mm 360mm
Mounting
A
43046
190
M8 x 1.25MM
SCREWS (4)
B
250
61
101
A
43046
190
M8 x 1.25MM
SCREWS (4)
B
250
61
101
Measurements shown in millimeters.
WWW.BIJURDELIMON.COM 		                 © 2017 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.		               35717 • R3 (09/17)
UNITED KINGDOM
Denco Lubrication Limited
Ramsden Court